
 
2024-25 Schedule – 2010 Boys 

 

2010 BOYS 

Date Time Location Type 

Monday 11/4/24 6:00 – 7:30 PM National Sports Center Trials 

Tuesday 11/5/24 7:30 – 9:00 PM National Sports Center Trials 

Tuesday 1/7/25 5:30 – 6:50 PM Sanneh Dome Training 

Saturday 1/11/25 8:30 PM KICKOFF Maple Grove Dome Kickers 09 Boys Elite 

Saturday 1/18/25 8:30 PM KICKOFF Maple Grove Dome Boreal 2009 

Friday 1/24/25 7:00 – 8:20 PM Maple Grove Dome Training 

Tuesday 2/4/25 5:30 – 6:50 PM Sanneh Dome Training 

Saturday 2/8/25 8:00 PM KICKOFF Maple Grove Dome 
Minneapolis United 09 

Boys 

Tuesday 2/18/25 5:30 – 6:50 PM Sanneh Dome Training 

Saturday 2/22/25 8:00 PM KICKOFF Winter Park Dakota ODP 

Friday 3/7/25 
7:00 – 8:20 PM 

 
Maple Grove Dome Training 

Thurs-Sun 
3/20/25-3/23/25 

 
Kickoffs TBD Phoenix, AZ Phoenix Cup 

 
Dates/Times/Locations are subject to change 

 
Matches scheduled against appropriate competition 

 
 

 


